
GEORGIA REGIONAL ASTRONOMERS MEETING 
(20th Anniversary) 

November 6, 2021 – Georgia Tech 
 

SCHEDULE 

Start     Speaker Affiliation                                      Title 
    

8:50 Sowell, Jim  Introduction 
    

9:00 White, Russel GA State Astronomy at Georgia State 
9:20 Park, Kwangho Georgia Tech Simulating Growth of Black Holes in the Early Universe 

   9:30 Nisak, Azmain GA State Confirming New Suns and Discovering New Planets in IC 2602 & IC 2391 
    

10:10 Whitt, April Fernbank Astronomy at Fernbank 
10:30 Groce, Philip  April 8th, 2024 Total Solar Eclipse – The Next “Great American Eclipse” 
10:50 Klitzke, Katarine Georgia Tech Astronomy Olympics in Brazil 

    
11:30 Reynolds, Alison  RARE BOOKS & LUNCH 

    
1:00 Dale, Horace Emory Emory Observatory – 20 Years of Service 
1:20 Schmude, Richard Gordon State Brightness Changes on Uranus 
1:40 Stephenson, Mabel West GA Element Abundances in the LMC Planetary Nebulae SMP 29 & SMP 99 

    
2:10 Domingue, Donovan GCSU Astronomy at GA College & State University 
2:30 Magnani, Loris UGA CO, OH, and CH as Tracers of Dark Molecular Gas 
2:50 Insburg, Idan GA State Life is Dynamical 
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PARTICIPANTS 

Columbus State Puckett, Andrew puckett_andrew@columbusstate.edu 

   
Emory Bans, Alissa alissa.sue.bans@emory.edu 
Emory Bonning, Erin erin.bonning@emory.edu 

Emory Coston, Ciarra ciarra.coston@emory.edu 
Emory Dale, Horace hdale@emory.edu 
Emory Dale, Jessica hdale@emory.edu 
Emory Schapera, Noah noah.schapera@emory.edu 
Emory Walton, Kristin kristin.e.wadsworth@emory.edu 
Emory Williamon, Richard rwilliamon@yahoo.com 

   
Fernbank Whitt, April April.Whitt@fernbank.edu 

   
GA Perimeter Dunn, Jay jdunn1@gsu.edu 

GA Perimeter Torres, Santiago storres15@student.gsu.edu 
GA Perimeter Lahaise, Bill wlahaise@gsu.edu 
GA Perimeter Lahaise, Ulrike ulahaise@gsu.edu 

   
GA State Ali, Aatiya aali87@student.gsu.edu 

GA State Erfani, Dorsa dpahlevankhah1@student.gsu.edu 

GA State Hossain, Sakib shossain6@student.gsu.edu 

GA State Insburg, Idan iginsburg@gsu.edu 

GA State Johnson, Benjamin  
GA State Lyall, Braven blyall1@student.gsu.edu 

GA State Marroquin, Russell rmarroquin2@student.gsu.edu 

GA State Nisak, Azmain nisak@astro.gsu.edu 

GA State Parkhill, Ryan rparkhill1@student.gsu.edu 

GA State Sadykov, Slava vsadykov@gsu.edu 

GA State White, Russel white@astro.gsu.edu 
GA State Yep, Alexandria  
   
GA Southern Abdeen, Shameer mabdeen@georgiasouthern.edu 
GA Southern Villa Vargas, Jorge jvillavargas@georgiasouthern.edu 

   
GCSU Domingue, Donovan donovan.domingue@gcsu.edu 
GCSU Pendrey, Noah noah.pendrey@bobcats.gcsu.edu 

   
Georgia Tech Bogdan, Jordan jbogdan3@gatech.edu 
Georgia Tech Brandt, Josh jbrandt35@gatech.edu 

Georgia Tech Brummel-Smith, Corey cdbs3@gatech.edu 

Georgia Tech Chan, Edwin chchan@gatech.edu 
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Georgia Tech Day, Brian bday7@gatech.edu 

Georgia Tech Gomard-Henshaw, Chad cgh3@gatech.edu 

Georgia Tech Hanumasagar, Shamita shanumasagar6@gatech.edu 

Georgia Tech Klitzke, Katarine kklitzke3@gatech.edu 
Georgia Tech Park, Kwangho kwangho.park@physics.gatech.edu 

Georgia Tech Qutob, Nadia nadiaqutob@gatech.edu 

Georgia Tech Skinner, Danielle drenniks@gatech.edu 

Georgia Tech Sowell, Jim jim.sowell@physics.gatech.edu 
Georgia Tech Sullivan, Jack jack.sullivan@gatech.edu 
Georgia Tech Xiang, Cindy xxiang37@gatech.edu 

   
Gordon State Schmude, Richard schmude@gordonstate.edu 

   
UGA Goetz, Eric eric.goetz@uga.edu  

UGA Magnani, Loris loris@physast.uga.edu 
UGA Shelton, Robin rls@physast.uga.edu 

UGA Wang, Cheng chen.wang3@uga.edu 

UGA Whilden, Sydney sydney.whilden25@uga.edu 

   
West GA Beaumont, James jbeaumo1@my.westga.edu, 

West GA Stephenson, Mabel msteph15@my.westga.edu 

West GA Sterling, Nicholas nsterlin@westga.edu 

   
Other Bieger, Stephen Stephen.Bieger@gtri.gatech.edu 
Other Davis, Nicholas ndavis42@student.gsu.edu 
Other Davis, Rebecca ndavis42@student.gsu.edu 
Other Garcia Diaz, Mayra jvillavargas@georgiasouthern.edu 
Other Groce, Philip hps4075@bellsouth.net 
Other Noriega-Garcia, Victor jvillavargas@georgiasouthern.edu 
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